
1 KVD/CL-IV/16 AMAN PAL RAM KRISHNA PAL MALE V OBC-NCL RTE 1

2 KVD/CL-IV/31 ARPITA KUMARI JAYANT KUMAR MONDAL FEMALE V OBC-NCL RTE 2

3 KVD/CL-IV/08 SATYAM RAJ HIRAMANI MARIK MALE V OBC-NCL RTE 3

4 KVD/CL-IV/38 ASHUTOSH KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR MANDAL MALE V OBC-NCL RTE 4

5 KVD/CL-IV/05 PIYUSH KUMAR RAJKUMAR RAJAK MALE III SC RTE 5

6 KVD/CL-IV/29 JOGESH RAY SAHADEO RAY MALE V OBC-NCL RTE 6

7 KVD/CL-IV/26 SWETA KUMARI PITAMBAR KUMAR FEMALE V OBC-NCL RTE 7

8 KVD/CL-IV/37 CHANDAN DUTTA NIRANJAN DUTTA MALE V OBC-NCL RTE 8

9 KVD/CL-IV/22 KOUSAL KUMAR MANDAL DHARMENDRA KUMAR MANDAL MALE V OBC-NCL RTE WL-01

10 KVD/CL-IV/13 ANUSHKA PAUL SHYAM SUNDAR FEMALE V OBC-NCL RTE WL-02

11 KVD/CL-IV/14 RADHIKA KUMARI SUNIL RANA FEMALE V OBC-NCL RTE WL-03

12 KVD/CL-IV/21 SAHIT TUDU SHISHU TUDU MALE V ST RTE WL-04

13 KVD/CL-IV/20 ANUGRAH KISKU DINESH KISKU MALE V ST RTE WL-05

14 KVD/CL-IV/32 ARSI KUMARI JAYANT KUMAR MONDAL FEMALE V OBC-NCL RTE WL-06

15 KVD/CL-IV/15 TANNU KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR MANDAL FEMALE V OBC-NCL RTE WL-07

16 KVD/CL-IV/30 LEVINSON SOREN LAURENCE SOREN MALE V ST RTE WL-08

17 KVD/CL-IV/24 SUPRITY MARANDI PRADEEP MARANDI FEMALE V ST RTE WL-09

18 KVD/CL-IV/33 ANKIT MANJHI ANAND MANJHI MALE V GEN-BPL RTE WL-10

19 KVD/CL-IV/19 RUDRA RAJAK RAJIV KUMAR RAJAK MALE V SC RTE WL-11

20 KVD/CL-IV/44 SABNAM TUDU SUNIL TUDU FEMALE V ST RTE WL-12

21 KVD/CL-IV/17 PRIYA KUMARI RANJEET MANDAL FEMALE V OBC-NCL RTE WL-13
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1 KVD/CL-IV/39 RIANNA RAMOLA SHEKHAR RAMOLA FEMALE I GEN NA 1
2 KVD/CL-IV/27 SHANVI SUMAN SUNIL KUMAR YADAV FEMALE I GEN NA 2
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1 KVD/CL-IV/19 RUDRA RAJAK RAJIV KUMAR RAJAK MALE SC 1
2 KVD/CL-IV/05 PIYUSH KUMAR RAJKUMAR RAJAK MALE SC 2
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1 KVD/CL-IV/20 ANUGRAH KISKU DINESH KISKU MALE V ST WL-03
2 KVD/CL-IV/21 SAHIT TUDU SHISHU TUDU MALE V ST WL-01
3 KVD/CL-IV/24 SUPRITY MARANDI PRADEEP MARANDI FEMALE V ST WL-05
4 KVD/CL-IV/30 LEVINSON SOREN LAURENCE SOREN MALE V ST WL-02

5 KVD/CL-IV/40 SUMIT MARANDI
PARMESHWAR 

MARANDI
MALE V ST WL-04

6 KVD/CL-IV/44 SABNAM TUDU SUNIL TUDU FEMALE V ST WL-06
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1 KVD/CL-IV/13 ANUSHKA PAUL SHYAM SUNDAR FEMALE OBC-NCL 1

2 KVD/CL-IV/37 CHANDAN DUTTA NIRANJAN DUTTA MALE OBC-NCL 2

3 KVD/CL-IV/41 PRIYANSH RAJ SITESH KUMAR JAISWAL MALE OBC-NCL 3

4 KVD/CL-IV/26 SWETA KUMARI PITAMBAR KUMAR FEMALE OBC-NCL 4

5 KVD/CL-IV/32 ARSI KUMARI JAYANT KUMAR MONDAL FEMALE OBC-NCL 5

6 KVD/CL-IV/16 AMAN PAL RAM KRISHNA PAL MALE OBC-NCL 6

7 KVD/CL-IV/17 PRIYA KUMARI RANJEET MANDAL FEMALE OBC-NCL 7

8 KVD/CL-IV/08 SATYAM RAJ HIRAMANI MARIK MALE OBC-NCL 8

9 KVD/CL-IV/29 JOGESH RAY SAHADEO RAY MALE OBC-NCL 9

10 KVD/CL-IV/38 ASHUTOSH KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR MANDAL MALE OBC-NCL 10

11 KVD/CL-IV/15 TANNU KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR MANDAL FEMALE OBC-NCL 11

12 KVD/CL-IV/31 ARPITA KUMARI JAYANT KUMAR MONDAL FEMALE OBC-NCL 12

13 KVD/CL-IV/22 KOUSAL KUMAR MANDAL DHARMENDRA KUMAR MANDAL MALE OBC-NCL 13

14 KVD/CL-IV/14 RADHIKA KUMARI SUNIL RANA FEMALE OBC-NCL 14
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1 KVD/CL-IV/36 SHAURYA JAISWAL KALYAN KUMAR JAISWAL MALE III OBC-CL WL-01
2 KVD/CL-IV/41 PRIYANSH RAJ SITESH KUMAR JAISWAL MALE III OBC-NCL WL-02
3 KVD/CL-IV/05 PIYUSH KUMAR RAJKUMAR RAJAK MALE III SC WL-03
4 KVD/CL-IV/07 GARGI SINHA AMIT KUMAR SINHA FEMALE III GEN WL-04
5 KVD/CL-IV/10 SAMRIDDHI SHISHIR KUMAR JHA FEMALE III GEN WL-05
6 KVD/CL-IV/06 AKSHAT SINHA AMIT KUMAR SINHA MALE III GEN WL-06
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1 KVD/CL-IV/24 SUPRITY MARANDI PRADEEP MARANDI FEMALE V ST WL-01

2 KVD/CL-IV/02 DIPANSHU SHARMA PRABHAKAR SHARMA MALE V OBC-CL WL-02

3 KVD/CL-IV/42 KRITIKA KUMARI BIJAY KUMAR YADAV FEMALE V OBC-CL WL-03

4 KVD/CL-IV/29 JOGESH RAY SAHADEO RAY MALE V OBC-NCL WL-04

5 KVD/CL-IV/11 SAMIKSHA PRIYA RAHUL KUMAR MANDAL FEMALE V OBC-CL WL-05

6 KVD/CL-IV/09 SNEHA KUMARI RAMESH KUMAR SINHA FEMALE V GEN WL-06

7 KVD/CL-IV/23 SHIVAM RAJ SUBHASH KUMAR MANDAL MALE V OBC-CL WL-07

8 KVD/CL-IV/33 ANKIT MANJHI ANAND MANJHI MALE V GEN-BPL WL-08

9 KVD/CL-IV/15 TANNU KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR MANDAL FEMALE V OBC-NCL WL-09

10 KVD/CL-IV/16 AMAN PAL RAM KRISHNA PAL MALE V OBC-NCL WL-10

11 KVD/CL-IV/44 SABNAM TUDU SUNIL TUDU FEMALE V ST WL-11

12 KVD/CL-IV/19 RUDRA RAJAK RAJIV KUMAR RAJAK MALE V SC WL-12

13 KVD/CL-IV/26 SWETA KUMARI PITAMBAR KUMAR FEMALE V OBC-NCL WL-13

14 KVD/CL-IV/12 AKSHAT AVI SHESH KUMAR MALE V GEN WL-14

15 KVD/CL-IV/03 ARADHYA GUPTA AJAY KUMAR GUPTA FEMALE V OBC-CL WL-15

16 KVD/CL-IV/43 PUNAM KUMARI RAMESH CHANDRA MANDAL FEMALE V OBC-CL WL-16

17 KVD/CL-IV/38 ASHUTOSH KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR MANDAL MALE V OBC-NCL WL-17

18 KVD/CL-IV/20 ANUGRAH KISKU DINESH KISKU MALE V ST WL-18

19 KVD/CL-IV/18 ANIKET MANDAL PRANAY KUMAR MANDAL MALE V OBC-CL WL-19
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20 KVD/CL-IV/22 KOUSAL KUMAR MANDAL DHARMENDRA KUMAR MANDAL MALE V OBC-NCL WL-20

21 KVD/CL-IV/31 ARPITA KUMARI JAYANT KUMAR MONDAL FEMALE V OBC-NCL WL-21

22 KVD/CL-IV/17 PRIYA KUMARI RANJEET MANDAL FEMALE V OBC-NCL WL-22

23 KVD/CL-IV/35 PRATIK KUMAR PANJIYARA MUKESH KUMAR PANJIYARA MALE V GEN WL-23

24 KVD/CL-IV/01 ANKUSH MANDAL PRABHAT CHANDRA MONDAL MALE V OBC-CL WL-24

25 KVD/CL-IV/37 CHANDAN DUTTA NIRANJAN DUTTA MALE V OBC-NCL WL-25

26 KVD/CL-IV/40 SUMIT MARANDI PARMESHWAR MARANDI MALE V ST WL-26

27 KVD/CL-IV/34 PRIYAM MANDAL RAJ KUMAR MANDAL MALE V GEN WL-27

28 KVD/CL-IV/21 SAHIT TUDU SHISHU TUDU MALE V ST WL-28

29 KVD/CL-IV/13 ANUSHKA PAUL SHYAM SUNDAR FEMALE V OBC-NCL WL-29

30 KVD/CL-IV/04 PRAGATI PREM PREM KUMAR FEMALE V GEN WL-30

31 KVD/CL-IV/08 SATYAM RAJ HIRAMANI MARIK MALE V OBC-NCL WL-31

32 KVD/CL-IV/45 ASHOK KUMAR MANJHI AMIT KUMAR MANJHI MALE V OBC-CL WL-32

33 KVD/CL-IV/28 ESHIKA KUMARI JAY KISHOR KAPRI FEMALE V GEN WL-33

34 KVD/CL-IV/14 RADHIKA KUMARI SUNIL RANA FEMALE V OBC-NCL WL-34

35 KVD/CL-IV/30 LEVINSON SOREN LAURENCE SOREN MALE V ST WL-35

36 KVD/CL-IV/25 PRITAM GORAIN ROHIT GORAIN MALE V OBC-CL WL-36

37 KVD/CL-IV/32 ARSI KUMARI JAYANT KUMAR MONDAL FEMALE V OBC-NCL WL-37


